
APPENDIX 1

Total Budget 
2017/18 Profiled Budget 

Profiled 
Budget as a 

Percentage of 
Total Annual 

Budget

Actual 
Expenditure to 

Date

Actual 
Expenditure as a 

Percentage of 
Total Annual 

Budget
£000's £000's % £000's %

Schools 82,957 69,131 83% 69,131 83%
Strategy, Culture, 
Community Learning 
& Resources

11,014 9,178 83% 9,268 84%

Directors Office 235 196 83% 171 73%
Achiement for All 3,840 3,200 83% 3,673 96%
School Improvement 1,102 918 83% 852 77%

918

3,200

196

9,178

69,131

852

3,673

171

9,268

69,131

0 10,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 50,000 60,000 70,000 80,000

School Improvement

Achiement for All

Directors Office

Strategy, Culture, Community Learning &
Resources

Schools

Amount in £000's

Se
rv
ic
e 
Ar
ea

Learning and Culture  Expenditure to Date and Profiled Budget for Period ended 31st January 2018

Expenditure to Date Profiled Budget


