

			Profiled		Actual
			Budget as a		Expenditure as a
			Percentage of	Actual	Percentage of
	Total Budget		Total Annual	Expenditure to	Total Annual
	2017/18	Profiled Budget	Budget	Date	Budget
	£000's	£000's	%	£000's	%
Schools	82,957	69,131	83%	69,131	83%
Strategy, Culture,	11,014	9,178	83%	9,268	84%
Community Learning					
& Resources					
Directors Office	235	196	83%	171	73%
Achiement for All	3,840	3,200	83%	3,673	
School Improvement	1,102	918	83%	852	77%